
State Name  Contact Information
Alabama Johnnie Melton johnnie.melton@dhr.alabama.gov
Alaska Venietia Santana venietia_santana@health.state.ak.us
Alaska Carolyn Spalding carolyn_spalding@health.state.ak.us
Arizona Nancy Rossano nrossano@azdes.gov
Arkansas Larry Crutchfield larry.crutchfield@arkansas.gov
California Detta Hunt detta.hunt@dss.ca.gov
California Stephanie Nishio stephanie.nishio@cdph.ca.gov
Colorado Karen Smith karen.smith@state.co.us
Connecticut Richard Burt richard.burt@ct.gov
Deleware Elaine Archangelo elaine.archangelo@state.de.us
Deleware Linda Crusco linda.crusco@state.de.us
District of Columbia Ellen M. Wells ellenm.wells@dc.gov
Florida Eileen Schilling Eileen_Schilling@dcf.state.fl.us
Georgia Jacki Jackson jjjjackson@dhr.state.ga.us
Guam Elsa Perez elsa.perez@dphss.guam.gov
Hawaii Pam Higa phiga@dhs.hawaii.gov
idaho Rosie Andueza anduezar@dhw.idaho.gov
Illinois Alan Rebok alan.rebok@illinois.gov
Illinois Brenda Hanbury brenda.hanbury@illinois.gov
Illinois Jan Freeman jan.freeman@illinois.gov
Illinois Kris Pedersen kris.pedersen@illinois.gov
Indiana Dave Smalley david.smalley@fssa.in.gov
Indiana Rich Adams rich.adams@fssa.in.gov
Iowa Linda Mount lmount@dhs.state.ia.us
Kansas Susan Craig susan.craig@srs.ks.gov
Kentucky Amy Bird amy.bird@ky.gov
Louisiana SNAP Hotline Number (225) 219-0351

Maine Robert Thibodeau bob.thibodeau@maine.gov
Maryland Kay Finegan kfinegan@dhr.state.md.us
Maryland Kevin M. McGuire kmcguire@dhr.state.md.us
Maryland Rosemary Malone rmalone@dhr.state.md.us
Massachusetts Lauren Arms‐Ledwith lauren.arems@state.ma.us
Massachusetts Phuoc Cao phuoc.cao@state.ma.us
Michigan Barbara Anders andersb@michigan.gov
Michigan Janet Cushman cushmanj@michigan.gov
Michigan Karen M. Golejewski golejewskik@michigan.gov
Minnesota Dale Simonson dale.simonson@state.mn.us
Minnesota LaCresha Payne lacresha.t.payne@state.mn.us
Minnesota Tikki Brown tikki.brown@state.mn.us
Mississippi SNAP Hotline Number 1-800-948-3050

Missouri Nancy Young nancy.e.young@dss.mo.gov
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Missouri Christine Smith christine.m.smith@dss.mo.gov
Montana Yvette Barnier ybarnier@mt.gov
Nebraska Konnie Jividen konnie.jividen@dhhs.ne.gov
Nevada Darlene Dougherty ddougherty@welfare.state.nv.us
New Hampshire Lauri Green lagreen@dhhs.state.nh.us
New Jersey Marybeth Schaedel mary.schaedel@dhs.state.nj.us
New Jersey Robin Boyd robin.boyd@dhs.state.nj.us
New Mexico Mary Oleske (505) 841-2696

New York Jack Kennedy john.kennedy@otda.state.ny.us
North Carolina SNAP Hotline Number 1-800-662-7030

North Dakota Darlene A. Faber sofabd@nd.gov
Ohio Beth Kowalczyk beth.kowalczyk@jfs.ohio.gov
Ohio Marilyn Braun marilyn.braun@jfs.ohio.gov
Ohio Ralph Gildehaus ralph.gildehaus@governor.ohio.gov
Oklahoma SNAP Hotline Number (405) 521-3444

Orgegon Eliza Devlin eliza.y.devlin@state.or.us
Pennsylvania Donna Roe droe@state.pa.us
Pennsylvania Edward Zogby ezogby@state.pa.us
Pennsylvania Royce Messersmith rmessersmi@state.pa.us
Rhode Island Nancy Pellegrino npellegrino@dhs.ri.gov
South Carolina Alyce Player alyce.player@dss.sc.gov
South Dakota Judy Toelle judy.toelle@state.sd.us
Tennessee Douglas K. Hamilton douglas.hamilton@st.tn.us
Texas Marc Wernli marc.wernli@hhsc.state.tx.us
Utah Jennifer Meyer‐Smart jmeyersmart@utah.gov
Vermont Renee Richardson renee.richardson@ahs.state.vt.us
Virginia Claudia Jackson claudia.jackson@dss.virginia.gov
Washington Glynnis Ashley ashlega@dshs.wa.gov
Washington Patti Clark clarkph@dshs.wa.gov
Washington Renee Long longrt@dshs.wa.gov
Washington Vicki Baxter baxtevl@dshs.wa.gov
West Virginia Randal Thomas randalthomas@wvdhhr.org
West Virginia Sue Ellen Buster suebuster@wvdhhr.org
Wisconsin Jeff Burkhart burkhjj@dhfs.state.wi.us
Wisconsin Jim Jones james.jones@dhfs.wisconsin.gov
Wyoming Alice Sullivan asulli@state.wy.us


